SENTRON PAC4200
Power quality monitoring for
electrical power systems
The SENTRON PAC4200 is a feature packed
power monitoring device that is suitable for
use in industrial, government and commercial
applications where basic to advanced metering,

of the owners.
Order information
  Product     Order number 1)
 SENTRON PAC4200 compression terminals not suitable for use with ring tongue terminals, AC/DC     7KM4212-0BA00-3AA0
   SENTRON PAC PROFIBUS DP expansion module     7KM9300-0AB00-0AA0
   SENTRON PAC MODBUS RTU expansion module     7KM9300-0AM00-0AA0
 SENTRON PAC I/O module 4DI + 2DO    7KM9200-0AB00-0AA0
 Connector block suitable for use with ring tongue terminals     Consult Siemens Sales
 SENTRON Adapter Plate for 4700/4720 meter cutout    93-47ADAPTER
 SENTRON PAC32/4200 Meter DIN Rail adapter – Meter display will not be seen    7KM9900-0YA00-0AA0
 SITOP Power Supply AC 99-264VAC, 24 VDC, 0.5A           6EP1331-2BA10
Functional features (continued)
  Digital inputs / outputs
 Integrated digital inputs  24 Vdc / 4 mA    2; dry contacts, requires external power